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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 24 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
18.5.2024 г. - 19:56 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Eliya DASKALOVA 12 Vsi 5:08.98 442
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:49.88 38.47 250m: 3:10.04 40.05 350m: 4:30.63 40.32

100m: 1:11.41 37.46 200m: 2:29.99 40.11 300m: 3:50.31 40.27 400m: 5:08.98 38.35

2. Laura DIMITROVA 12 Pirin 5:12.26 428
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:50.92 39.96 250m: 3:11.44 40.00 350m: 4:33.04 40.45

100m: 1:10.96 37.65 200m: 2:31.44 40.52 300m: 3:52.59 41.15 400m: 5:12.26 39.22

3. Mariya VATAHOVA 12 Sandanski 5:14.46 419
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:53.28 40.29 250m: 3:14.25 40.71 350m: 4:35.83 41.23

100m: 1:12.99 38.31 200m: 2:33.54 40.26 300m: 3:54.60 40.35 400m: 5:14.46 38.63

4. Olexandra POLTARATSKA 12 Levski 2014 5:48.04 309
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:05.13 45.38 250m: 3:35.79 45.41 350m: 5:06.27 45.01

100m: 1:19.75 43.03 200m: 2:50.38 45.25 300m: 4:21.26 45.47 400m: 5:48.04 41.77

5. Marina LAZAROVA 11 Pirin 5:53.86 294
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:07.93 44.74 250m: 3:39.07 45.95 350m: 5:10.14 45.76

100m: 1:23.19 45.06 200m: 2:53.12 45.19 300m: 4:24.38 45.31 400m: 5:53.86 43.72

6. Yana MITEVA 12 Nsa 5:57.16 286
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:06.75 46.59 250m: 3:40.00 46.41 350m: 5:12.01 45.94

100m: 1:20.16 44.33 200m: 2:53.59 46.84 300m: 4:26.07 46.07 400m: 5:57.16 45.15

7. Gabriela PETROVA 12 Nsa 6:15.97 245
50m: 39.46 39.46 150m: 2:15.42 49.44 250m: 3:52.82 48.09 350m: 5:31.49 49.24

100m: 1:25.98 46.52 200m: 3:04.73 49.31 300m: 4:42.25 49.43 400m: 6:15.97 44.48

8. Valentina KARABALTOVA 11 Smolian 6:26.77 225
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:24.02 51.38 250m: 4:04.84 50.63 350m: 5:44.04 49.30

100m: 1:32.64 49.63 200m: 3:14.21 50.19 300m: 4:54.74 49.90 400m: 6:26.77 42.73

13 - 14 years

1. Petra ZAHARIEVA 14 G.D.S 4:48.41 543
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:44.27 36.02 250m: 2:56.68 36.38 350m: 4:12.84 38.33

100m: 1:08.25 35.77 200m: 2:20.30 36.03 300m: 3:34.51 37.83 400m: 4:48.41 35.57

2. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 4:49.09 539
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:46.76 36.38 250m: 3:00.48 350m: 4:13.72 36.11

100m: 1:10.38 36.93 200m: 300m: 3:37.61 37.13 400m: 4:49.09 35.37

3. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 4:51.91 524
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:47.82 37.11 250m: 3:02.71 37.35 350m: 4:17.42 37.09

100m: 1:10.71 36.74 200m: 2:25.36 37.54 300m: 3:40.33 37.62 400m: 4:51.91 34.49

4. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 4:56.49 500
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:47.95 37.79 250m: 3:04.95 38.08 350m: 4:20.29 37.29

100m: 1:10.16 37.50 200m: 2:26.87 38.92 300m: 3:43.00 38.05 400m: 4:56.49 36.20

5. Joana JASIQI 14 Sc Step 4:57.50 495
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:50.46 38.12 250m: 3:05.98 37.86 350m: 4:21.20 37.28

100m: 1:12.34 37.93 200m: 2:28.12 37.66 300m: 3:43.92 37.94 400m: 4:57.50 36.30

6. Mariya BELYOVA 14 G.D.S 4:58.59 489
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.02 37.94 250m: 3:04.98 38.33 350m: 4:21.47 37.71

100m: 1:10.08 36.94 200m: 2:26.65 38.63 300m: 3:43.76 38.78 400m: 4:58.59 37.12

7. Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 5:04.02 464
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:48.29 37.72 250m: 3:06.62 39.37 350m: 4:25.42 39.52

100m: 1:10.57 36.97 200m: 2:27.25 38.96 300m: 3:45.90 39.28 400m: 5:04.02 38.60

8. Nita ZHUSHI 13 Sc Step 5:09.92 438
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:51.96 39.80 250m: 3:11.90 39.74 350m: 4:32.15 39.62

100m: 1:12.16 37.79 200m: 2:32.16 40.20 300m: 3:52.53 40.63 400m: 5:09.92 37.77
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 24, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

9. Kalina DIMITROVSKA 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 5:16.69 410
50m: 36.89 36.89 150m: 1:58.08 40.74 250m: 3:19.51 40.37 350m: 4:39.16 39.78

100m: 1:17.34 40.45 200m: 2:39.14 41.06 300m: 3:59.38 39.87 400m: 5:16.69 37.53

10. Nevena SLAVKOVA 14 Levski 5:18.98 401
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:54.31 40.50 250m: 3:16.09 40.89 350m: 4:38.84 41.75

100m: 1:13.81 39.35 200m: 2:35.20 40.89 300m: 3:57.09 41.00 400m: 5:18.98 40.14

11. Siyana BUDAKOVA 14 Akulite 5:21.38 392
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:52.55 39.42 250m: 3:15.63 42.01 350m: 4:40.31 41.76

100m: 1:13.13 38.63 200m: 2:33.62 41.07 300m: 3:58.55 42.92 400m: 5:21.38 41.07

12. Manola SLAVOVA 13 Vsi 5:21.56 392
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 1:58.40 41.58 250m: 3:20.77 41.12 350m: 4:43.70 40.29

100m: 1:16.82 40.20 200m: 2:39.65 41.25 300m: 4:03.41 42.64 400m: 5:21.56 37.86

13. Katerina RAICHEVA 13 Vsi 5:26.83 373
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:00.79 41.59 250m: 3:24.02 41.52 350m: 4:46.96 41.10

100m: 1:19.20 41.24 200m: 2:42.50 41.71 300m: 4:05.86 41.84 400m: 5:26.83 39.87

14. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 14 Levski 5:27.07 372
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:58.20 42.32 250m: 3:22.70 42.75 350m: 4:48.12 42.92

100m: 1:15.88 39.49 200m: 2:39.95 41.75 300m: 4:05.20 42.50 400m: 5:27.07 38.95

15. Adriana GENOVA 13 Levski 2014 5:27.08 372
50m: 36.17 36.17 150m: 2:00.16 42.98 250m: 3:24.60 41.64 350m: 4:48.07 41.12

100m: 1:17.18 41.01 200m: 2:42.96 42.80 300m: 4:06.95 42.35 400m: 5:27.08 39.01

16. Mihaela MILUSHEVA 14 Tsarevets 5:32.07 356
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:58.79 42.48 250m: 3:24.91 43.39 350m: 4:51.72 43.73

100m: 1:16.31 40.31 200m: 2:41.52 42.73 300m: 4:07.99 43.08 400m: 5:32.07 40.35

17. Kosara TSANEVA 13 Levski 5:40.45 330
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:04.43 43.51 250m: 3:32.35 44.03 350m: 5:00.07 43.53

100m: 1:20.92 43.48 200m: 2:48.32 43.89 300m: 4:16.54 44.19 400m: 5:40.45 40.38

18. Viktoria DIMITROVA 14 Nsa 5:46.06 314
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:06.71 45.43 250m: 3:36.57 45.12 350m: 5:04.96 43.52

100m: 1:21.28 43.64 200m: 2:51.45 44.74 300m: 4:21.44 44.87 400m: 5:46.06 41.10

19. Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 5:52.49 297
50m: 39.37 39.37 150m: 2:10.27 45.55 250m: 3:40.99 45.30 350m: 5:10.64 43.99

100m: 1:24.72 45.35 200m: 2:55.69 45.42 300m: 4:26.65 45.66 400m: 5:52.49 41.85

DSQ Riga KASTRATI 13 Sc Step
50m: 42.54 42.54 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

15 - 17 years

1. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 4:57.75 494
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:48.45 37.73 250m: 3:04.70 38.30 350m: 4:20.97 37.53

100m: 1:10.72 36.66 200m: 2:26.40 37.95 300m: 3:43.44 38.74 400m: 4:57.75 36.78

2. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 15 Levski 5:02.84 469
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:50.12 37.85 250m: 3:07.15 38.82 350m: 4:24.64 38.47

100m: 1:12.27 37.77 200m: 2:28.33 38.21 300m: 3:46.17 39.02 400m: 5:02.84 38.20

3. Beatris LITUL 15 Levski 5:06.06 454
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:50.49 38.99 250m: 3:09.02 39.49 350m: 4:28.03 39.41

100m: 1:11.50 37.65 200m: 2:29.53 39.04 300m: 3:48.62 39.60 400m: 5:06.06 38.03

4. Anita IVANOVA 15 Bolyari 2009 5:07.48 448
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:51.98 39.04 250m: 3:11.73 40.09 350m: 4:30.77 38.61

100m: 1:12.94 38.68 200m: 2:31.64 39.66 300m: 3:52.16 40.43 400m: 5:07.48 36.71

5. Alexandrina GOSHEVA 16 Pirin 5:07.56 448
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:51.35 38.65 250m: 3:09.56 39.44 350m: 4:29.01 39.74

100m: 1:12.70 38.18 200m: 2:30.12 38.77 300m: 3:49.27 39.71 400m: 5:07.56 38.55
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 24, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

6. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:18.10 405
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:54.38 40.28 250m: 3:15.92 40.72 350m: 4:38.35 41.14

100m: 1:14.10 39.12 200m: 2:35.20 40.82 300m: 3:57.21 41.29 400m: 5:18.10 39.75

7. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:18.99 401
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:54.95 40.68 250m: 3:17.04 41.39 350m: 4:39.11 41.20

100m: 1:14.27 38.79 200m: 2:35.65 40.70 300m: 3:57.91 40.87 400m: 5:18.99 39.88

8. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 5:19.66 399
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:55.00 40.34 250m: 3:16.50 40.73 350m: 4:39.61 41.62

100m: 1:14.66 39.45 200m: 2:35.77 40.77 300m: 3:57.99 41.49 400m: 5:19.66 40.05

9. Konstantina HALACHEVA 16 Vihren 5:20.86 394
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:56.21 40.66 250m: 3:18.48 41.18 350m: 4:40.36 41.25

100m: 1:15.55 39.23 200m: 2:37.30 41.09 300m: 3:59.11 40.63 400m: 5:20.86 40.50

10. Dimana BUDINOVA 17 Cska 5:28.79 366
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:58.30 42.17 250m: 3:23.57 43.48 350m: 4:49.77 43.67

100m: 1:16.13 39.73 200m: 2:40.09 41.79 300m: 4:06.10 42.53 400m: 5:28.79 39.02

11. Aleina HYUSEINOVA 15 Dalyan 6:11.41 254
50m: 39.91 39.91 150m: 2:12.53 47.39 250m: 3:49.80 48.68 350m: 5:26.03 48.04

100m: 1:25.14 45.23 200m: 3:01.12 48.59 300m: 4:37.99 48.19 400m: 6:11.41 45.38

18 years and older

1. Milena HRISTOVA 19 Pirin 4:42.71 577
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:43.43 35.96 250m: 2:55.20 35.26 350m: 4:07.19 36.06

100m: 1:07.47 35.93 200m: 2:19.94 36.51 300m: 3:31.13 35.93 400m: 4:42.71 35.52

2. Yoana VELICHKOVA 18 St.George 4:54.42 510
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:47.54 37.35 250m: 3:02.79 37.34 350m: 4:17.75 37.40

100m: 1:10.19 36.73 200m: 2:25.45 37.91 300m: 3:40.35 37.56 400m: 4:54.42 36.67

3. Mira GEORGIEVA 18 Levent SC 5:02.55 470
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:48.06 38.05 250m: 3:04.99 38.51 350m: 4:23.62 39.64

100m: 1:10.01 37.07 200m: 2:26.48 38.42 300m: 3:43.98 38.99 400m: 5:02.55 38.93

4. Rumena TERZIEVA 20 G.D.S 5:07.17 449
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:48.38 38.16 250m: 3:06.53 39.18 350m: 4:26.91 40.51

100m: 1:10.22 36.92 200m: 2:27.35 38.97 300m: 3:46.40 39.87 400m: 5:07.17 40.26


